

Borrower(s)Names: Address of Property: City, State, & Zip Code: MT Prospect II (and construction) The undersigned gives to said attorneys-in-fact full power and authority to execute such instruments as if the undersigned were personally present, hereby ratifying and confirming all that said attorney-in-fact shall lawfully do accuse to be done by authority hereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this limited power of attorney has been a coulted this 1040 day of December 1040. By ROBERFG Niton By ROBERFG Niton By ROBERFG Niton By ROBERFG Niton COULT On this 10th day of December 1993, before me personally appeared.	•	ZIMIT	ED POWER OF ATTORNES	
That CHICAGO MORTGAGE CORPOSATION Ithe Principal", with its principal place of business at 1200 SHERNER ROAD, STE 415, NORTHERROX and State of 11.1. NOIS Country of 1.1. ARE and State of 11.1. NOIS Contributes and appoints each and appoints each and awful attorney-in-fact: Officer/Employee Trile, with Chase Home Mortgage Corporation ("CHMC"), its true and lawful attorney-in-fact: Officer/Employee Trile, with Chase Home Mortgage Gino Vezzani Vice President Voce President Voce President Voce President Voce President Voce President Assistant Vice President Assistant Vice President Assistant Treasurer Assistant Tr	KNOW ALL MEN	BY THESE PRESENTS:		02081330
a CORPOSATION (the "Principal"), with its principal place of business at 1200 SHERMER ROAD, STE 415, NORTHEROOK (the "Principal"), with its principal place of business at 1200 SHERMER ROAD, STE 415, NORTHEROOK Country of JANE and State of JALLINOIS constitutes and appoints such and every one of the following a simpleyees and/or officers of Chase Home Mortgage Corporation ("CHMC"), its zue and lawful atterney-in-fact: Officer/Employee	That	CHICAGO MORTGAGE	early the grant	
and State of	a CORP	ORATION		
and State of	(the "Principal"),			AD, STE 415, NORTHBROOK
Address of Property: City of Pr	and State of 1			ch and every one of the following all
Gino Vszrani Joyce Pipkin Todd Crisman Soan Heunessy Assistant Vice President Todd Crisman Soan Heunessy Assistant Vice President Assistant Vice P				
Jove Pipkin Fodd Crisman Sean Herinesey Janet McCleish Lyn Ryllowski Assistant Vice President Assistant Tressurer Assistant T		Officer/Employee	Title with Chase Home	Mortgage
Assistant Vice President Spane Hernesey Assistant Treasurer Assist		Gino Vezzani	Vice President	
Assistant Vice President Scent Hernessy Assistant Vice President Assistant Treasurer A		Joyce Pipkin		00051030
Denet McCleish Lyn Typlowski Assistant Treasurer Incomedation and transfer in the purpose assistance in the following in the f				nt
and in its name, place and stead and for its use and benefit, to execute any and all documents for the purpose assigning and transferring to CHMC that certain mortgage, deed of trust, security instrument and note, which not was table funded by CHMC but closed in the Principal's name, including but not limited to, executing an assignment of mortgage, deed of trust, or security instrument and/or endorsing a promissory note and/or allonge for the following the following the principal of mortgage, deed of trust, or security instrument and/or endorsing a promissory note and/or allonge for the following the following the property: On this State of Property: The undersigned gives to said attorneys-in-fact full power and authority to execute such instruments as if the undersigned were personally present, hereby retifying and confirming all that said attorney-in-fact shall lawfully do to cause to be done by authority hereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this limited power of attorney has been executed this By DAMES NIFON By DAMES NIFON The personally known to me or prove to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument are acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature of the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the within instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Notary Public On this Same and official seal. Notary Public On this Same and official seal.				11
and in its name, place and stead and for its use and benefit, to execute any and all documents for the purpose assigning and transferring to CHMC that certain mortgage, deed of trust, security instrument and note, which not was table funded by CHMC but closed in the Principal's name, including but not limited to, executing an assignment of mortgage, deed of trust, accounting an assignment and/or allonge for the following continuous and transaction: Borrower(sinames: Address of Property: III S Ca FM Lan C WIT PAUS QUITE II (cms/se) The undersigned gives to said attorneys-in-fact full power and authority to execute such instruments as lift of undersigned were personally present, hereby retriving and confirming all that said attorney-in-fact shall lawfully do a cause to be done by authority hereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this limited power of attorney has been a cecuted this IOHA By POPULFG NFON By POPULFG NFON By POPULFG NFON The within instrument acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature of the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the within instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Notary Public Wy Commission expires: 13/95				NA B
assigning and transferring to CHMC that certain mortgage, deed of trust, security instrument and note, which not was table funded by CHMC but closed in the Principal's name, including but not limited to, executing an assignment of mortgage, deed of trust, or security inergrinent and/or endorsing a promissory note and/or allonge for the following loan transaction: Borrower(s)Names: Address of Property: 113 Ca the Tant Cather Cant City, State, & Zip Code: Principal's Loan No.: The undersigned gives to sold attorneys-in-fact full power and authority to execute such instruments as if the undersigned were personally present, hereby ratifying and confirming all that sold attorney-in-fact shall lawfully do a cause to be done by authority hereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this limited power of attorney has been executed this 10 th day of 12 Canhold C		Lyn Ylyl)lowski	TOTUEGOT! TRETEIREA	1 0°
Address of Property: City, State, & Zip Code: MT Prospect II (emstern) The undersigned gives to said attorneys-in-fact full power and authority to execute such instruments as if the undersigned gives to said attorneys-in-fact full power and authority to execute such instruments as if the undersigned were personally present, hereby ratifying and confirming all that said attorney-in-fact shall lawfully do a cause to be done by authority hereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this limited power of attorney has been executed this 10 mg/s. By DANG NIFON By DANG NIFON By DANG NIFON BY DANG NIFON CODIC On this 10 mg/s. Common the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument as acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature of the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the within instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Notary Public	was table funded	I by CHMC but alosed in the Pr d of trust, or security instrume	incipal's name, including but (not limited to, executing an assignmen
Address of Property: City, State, & Zip Code: MT PROSPECT TO (2005) Principal's Loan No.: The undersigned gives to said attorneys-in-fact full power and authority to execute such instruments as if the undersigned were personally present, hereby ratifying and confirming all that said attorney-in-fact shall lawfully do accuse to be done by authority hereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this limited power of attorney has been executed this 1044 By 10 purfs, Nifon By 10 purfs, Nifon In WITNESS with a said attorney-in-fact shall lawfully do accused to the said attorney-in-fact shall lawfully do accused this 1044 By 10 purfs, Nifon By 10 purfs, Nifon In WITNESS with a said statisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature of the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the within instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Notary Public	Borrower(s)Name	is: TUNTA	10Stephen E	
The undersigned gives to said attorneys-in-fact full power and authority to execute such instruments as if the undersigned were personally present, hereby ratifying and confirming all that said attorney-in-fact shall lawfully do sease to be done by authority hereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this limited power of attorney has been a secuted this 10 has of 10 to 1	Address of Prope	orty: 113 Co		
The undersigned gives to said attorneys-in-fact full power and authority to execute such instruments as if the undersigned were personally present, hereby ratifying and confirming all that said attorney-in-fact shall lawfully do status to be done by authority hereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this limited power of attorney has been a secuted this 1040 and of 1000 and 1000 an	•	- 	hus put. IZ lear	056
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this limited power of attorney has been executed this 10+10 By 10 perfs. Nitory CODIC On this 10 m day of 10 cmillion of the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument are instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the within instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Notary Public Notary Public Notary Public Perford by Manager Control of the person acted and the same in his form of the person acted and the same in his form of the person acted and the same in his form of the person acted and the same in his form of the person acted and the same in his form of the person acted and the same in his form of the person acted and the same in his form of the person acted and the same in his form of the person acted and the same in his form of the person acted and the same in his form of the person acted and the person acted and the person of the same in his form of the person acted and the person acted and the person acted and the person of the person of the person acted and the person of the person of the person acted and the person of the person	Principal's Loan i	No.:		
By DONE NIFON THE STATE OF COUNTY	IN WITNE	ESS WHEREOF, this limited po	wer of attorney has been exec	outed this 1041
STATE OF COUNTY OF COULD 1993, before me personally appears personally known to me or prove personal k		\leq	Robert G.N.	tuv.
The state of Could and of Secondary of Secon		Bv	ROBERFG. N	1+01
On this 10 M day of 10 CONCON 1993, before me personally appears 10 M on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument are acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature of the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the within instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Notary Public Notary Public Perford by a May be the person acted and the person acted by a May be the person acted by a May			Mesiben	<i>F</i>
On this 10 M day of 10 CONCON 1993, before me personally appears 10 M on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument are acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature of the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the within instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Notary Public Notary Public Perford by a May be the person acted and the person acted by a May be the person acted by a May				<i>9</i> 5c.
On this 10th day of 10th Man 1993 before me personally appears 10 Man 10th 10th 10th 10th 10th 10th 10th 10th		JULINOIS		
personally known to me or prove to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument are acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature of the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the within instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Notary Public Notary Public Prefaced by a Mail to the person acted to the within instrument. Prefaced by a Mail to the person acted to the within instrument. Notary Public Prefaced by a Mail to the person acted to the within instrument. Notary Public Prefaced by a Mail to the person acted to the within instrument. Notary Public Prefaced by a Mail to the person acted to the within instrument. Notary Public Prefaced by a Mail to the person acted to the within instrument. Notary Public Prefaced by a Mail to the person acted to the within instrument.	COUNTY OF _	<u> </u>		
personally known to me or prove to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument are acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature of the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the within instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Notary Public Notary Public Prefixed by a Mail to the person acted to the within instrument. Prefixed by a Mail to the person acted to the within instrument. Notary Public Prefixed by a Mail to the person acted to the within instrument. Notary Public Prefixed by a Mail to the person acted to the within instrument. Notary Public Prefixed by a Mail to the person acted to the within instrument. Notary Public Prefixed by a Mail to the person acted to the within instrument.	On this _	10th day of Dec	earlier 190	${rac{2}{3}}$, before me personally appeare
with the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the within instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Notary Public Person expires: U 13/95 CHMC 8/93 Rage 1 of 1 N915 Multiplication of the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the within instrument. Notary Public Notary Public Notary Public NAME OF THE COLD NEW COMMISSION EXPIRES OF THE COLD NEW COMMISSION EXPIRES OF THE COLD NEW CO		BOWING G	N. N. 14DN	personally known to me or prove
WITNESS my hand and official seal. Notary Public Notary Public Prepared by a Mail to White 8/93 Page 1 of 1 Notary Public Notary Publi	acknowledged to	me that he/she executed the	same in his/her authorized car	pacity, and that by his/her signature o
My Commission expires: U[13/95] CHARCE 8/93 PREPARED Les a Mail 40 CHARCE MARIE MARIE DIP MARIE 1011 M915 And Apendaptic PRO 1017				
My Commission expires: U[3/95 CHMC 8/83 Prepared by a Mail to Make thome Miles Corp. Miles Corp. Make thome Miles Corp. Make thome Miles Corp. M			< Jnu	la Moncule
CHMC 8/93 CHMC 8/93 CHMC 8/93 CHMC 8/93 CHMC 9/93		c - 1 - 1 - 1	* •	11 000 (11
CHMC 8/93 Page 1 of 1 4915 And periodiffice of the control of th	My Commission (expires: U / (3/45	L)Rej	based to all buy 40
4915 Independence PKi		Anna i	Min	and dome Miles conf
22/3// 25	HMC 8/93		Rage 1 of 1	- 1 1 J NSAJ G-147
CON TOUR (M'Commence and the) TOWNER FIRE POSSELY	y w ma	🎒 - A STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	1	D 321 311 74
	IUN IUN	The Milesty May Collected Reserves R. 1.	0795 }	JOHNOO LIFT TOOK TO

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STREET ADDRESS: 5/6-107 CATHY LANE

COUNTY: COOK CITY: MT PROSPECT

TAX NUMBER: 03-33-419-008-0000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

UNIT 5-6 IN THE COUNTRY HOMES AT MILLERS STATION CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: LOTS 10, 11 AND 12 IN MILLERS STATION SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED NOVEMBER 2, 1993 AS DOCUMENT 93887618 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED DECEMBER 3, 1993 AS DOCUMENT 93989311, AS AMENDED The sook Colors of Colors Clerk's Office FROM TIME TO TIME, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS